

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			C482 No.1396 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Rohit Kumar Gaur, Advocate for the applicant. 2. Mr. S.S. Chauhan, D.A.G. with Mr. Vikas Uniyal, B.H. for the State. 3. As per office report, respondent no.2 is personally served. 4. List this case on 13.08.2025 awaiting respondent no.2 to appear in the matter. 5. Interim order dated 14.07.2023 is extended, till the next date of listing. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 18.06.2025 SK