

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			C-482 No. 1396 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> Mr. B.M. Pingal, learned counsel for the applicant. 2. Mr. Pradeep Lohani, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. Despite, service, none is present for the private respondent. 4. Purely, in the interest of justice, list this matter on 07.05.2026. 5. Interim order, if any, to continue till then. (Alok Mahra J.) 06.04.2026 Ujjwal